		CHANGE	ORDE	R FOR	M					
		Project Title: 2024	Pedestri	an Ramp	Improveme	nts Pro	gram - NE	181	h Street	
	city of	Project Title: 2024 Pedestrian Ramp Improvements Program - NE 18th Street Contractor: MNM Concrete Specialist Address: 3821 Hillcrest Dr, Des Moines, IA 50310								
	Ankeny									
	bringing it all together	Finance Budget Code:	936.2936.4459		THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	Finance Project #:			936.4459	
		Vendor Project #:	N/A March 4, 2024			Purchase Order#: Vendor Account #:			N/A 3763	
		Original Contract Date:			Vendor					
			ALIEN DE CO	With the same and				Anthquin		
Date o	f Council Meeting:	August 19, 2024 C	hange Order #:		1 (FIN	1 (FINAL)				
Purpo	se of Change Order:									
Items # Street	#1-6 - Balance the qua and at the NE Delawa	ntities to reflect what was mea re Avenue and NE 51st Street	asured ir t intersed	the field	from addin	g ramp	crossings	alor	ng NE 18th	
Details	of Change Order:		the street was					-		
ITEM#	D	ESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTIT	Y CHANGE	UNIT	PRICE	EX	TENDED PRICE	
1	Remo	val of Sidewalk	SY		42.00	\$	15.00	\$	630.00	
2	Sidewalk, Po	CC, Class C, 5" Thick	SY		32.00	\$	50.00	\$	1,600.00	
3	Sidewalk, Po	CC, Class C, 6" Thick	SY		59.00	\$	110.00	\$	6,490.00	
4	Detectable Wa	Detectable Warnings, Galvanized Steel			50.00	\$	75.00	\$	3,750.00	
5	Full Depth Patches,	PCC, Class C-SUD, 7" Thick	SY		7.00	\$	65.00	\$	455.00	
6	Full Depth Patches,	PCC, Class C-SUD, 8" Thick	SY		46.00	\$	70.00	\$	3,220.00	
								\$	-	
								\$	-	
								\$	-	
Chang	e Order#: 1 (FI	ustment	s to the Cor	ntract:		\$	16,145.00			
Contrac	ctor Accepted:	MNM Concrete Specialis			Record of C	hange		6		
Signature Date				7	THE RESERVE TO THE PERSON NAMED IN	ge Orde	Total Control of the	\$	151,885.00	
					The second second	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	6	Amount	
Engineer Approved: City of Ankeny				-	2 Aug	ust 19, 1	2024	\$	16,145.00	
Firm Name					3					
umily builbails 8/8/2			4		4					
Signature Date					5					
					6					
Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny					7					
					8					
		May	or		9					
Signa	ture	Title		1	0					
		August 19	9, 2024	1	1			-		

Revised Contract Amount \$ 168,030.00

12

13 14

15

Date

Title

Date

City Clerk

August 19, 2024

Attest for Owner:

Signature